12811

# Attachment A

### Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

1, Lucy Hawkins	hereby request a waiver of the	statutory	time limit fo	r property
tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.0				
722850-1810-08	or legally described as/	462	20th	Ave
Dattle, WA	98122			
A completed Petition for Property Tax with proof the property taxes for that y the conditions justifying the refund ex	Refund (Long Form) for each is car were paid by the individual i	x year inv	olved is attac the refund,	ited, along and proof
Lattest I was unable to make a timely	request for refund for the follow	•	<b>:</b>	anda Alija seri
Past 3 yrs			t du	
to lost overpo	aiment Letter.			<del>^</del>
Signed X Juan M. Hands			2/2/1	08
signed (VIVIA) III. HIMO)	Date:	<del>X</del>	-1-91	<u>~</u> •
Assessor's recommendation and c				
Treasurer's recommendation and	comments,			
ME Keener en alabe	COLARANE.			# (E
			Meles de la	

DOA Form Number 106 (6/96)

#### RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other elected errors in histing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69:030 requires refined petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Bepartment of Assessments
Exemptions Unit, 7098 King County Administration Building
500: 440 Avenue
Seattle, Washington 98104-2284

KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS KING COUNTY ADMINISTRATION BLDG 500 FOURTH AVENUE, ROOM 600 SEATTLE, WA 98104

AUG 03 2004

TOLLFREE 1-800-325-6165 EX:6-3413 LOCAL 206-296-3413

FAX 206-205-0776

02-12-08 Auto-refund has not

FFB 12 7008

been paid. OK to start KING COUNTY THEASURY OPERATIONS. The petition to refund

HAWKINS LUCY 1462 20TH AVE

270752

SEATTLE WA 98122

THIS IS A NOTICE OF OVERPAYMENT ON PROPERTY TAX ACCOUNT 722850-1810-08 FOR THE FULL YEAR OF 2004 PAID ON 06/29/2004 RECEIPT NO 324028

AMOUNT OVERPAID BY

206

\$440.86

REFUND CAUSE BY: 2004 Senior exemption applied to account

IF YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A REFUND, YOU MAY CLAIM IT BY SIGNING THE CERTIFICATION BELOW AND RETURN THIS NOTICE IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE.

PLEASE PROVIDE THIS OFFICE WITH PROOF OF PAYMENT, WHICH MAY BE ESTABLISHED BY A COPY OF YOUR CANCELED CHECK. MONEY ORDER OR THE CASHIER'S RECEIPT RECEIVED WHEN PAID IN PERSON.

\_\_\_ | AM NOT ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND. ANY INFORMATION THAT MAY HELP TO IDENTIFY THE PARTY WHO SHOULD RECEIVE THE REFUND, INDICATE HERE.

THIS REFUND SHALL EXPIRE AND BE VOID THREE YEARS FROM THE DATE OF THE RECEIPT AND ALL UNPAID CHECKS SHALL BECOME VOID PER RCW 84.69.110.

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, I CERTIFY THAT I AM ENTITLED TO THIS REFUND.

AXPAYER OR REPRESENTATIVE 5709 353 200

FOR REFUND CHECK ONLY MAIL TO THIS ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT THAN LISTED ABOVE NOT FOR PERMANENT ADDRESS CHANGE

772

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 722850-1810-08 003 0407010010 04 TRT058C3

3/39

# omitted when other into was mailed,

# Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I,	alter W. Rus	1	hereby re	quest a waiv	er of the statu	tory time lim	it for propert
tax refu	ınds specified in	RCW 84.69.03	30 on the pro	perty design	ated by Asses	sor's tax acco	ount number
3	32500	-0090	<b>_6</b> Begally	described as	· · ·		
			···				
with pro	pleted Petition fo oof the property ditions justifying	taxes for that yes	ear were pai sted as of the	d by the indi e assessment	vidual request date for the ta	ing the refun	
	I was unable to a						J.
	property	•				·	
	been fixis						
	Waxes to		•			•	
	or's recommen <u>ACOFFEE</u>			<u>5+)::5</u>			
			<u>}</u>	Mara	lu V)	LO.	
/1						. , .	
Freasu	rer <sup>i</sup> s recommo	ndation and	comments	:			
No	Alamma	ndution.	CO	Repor	₹.		
					<del></del>		
		<del></del>					

DOA Form Number 106 (6/96)

#### RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4) Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

Return this form to: King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

CLAII	W FUR KEF	DAD MOST PC	MADE WITHIN TH	INCE TEXNOT			1///20
1			HE FOLLOWING TO E		,,		
The asse follows:	ssed value of sa	aid property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year2005, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Pro	perty	\$179,000	\$195,000	\$374,000	0330	8.21039	\$3,070.69
Personal	Property						
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	<del> </del>
<b>Енше</b> Та	×	•	Income its	3077.00			
# Hast Half	Тах	4/1914	10669	1538.59			
Second	lalf Tax 1014	12-10-de	10841	1538.59			
					•		
Erroneou Sald asse	sly listed finis	hed basement are	MSTANCES FOR CLA a. n\$374,0		\$343,000		
Said tax s	hould be reduc	ed from			\$2,816.16		
Refund st	ould be made t	o taxpayer of	···· 254.	.53	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
					<u></u>		
			* WEIGHT				. <i>1</i>
I hereby v and belief	erify, upon pena , and request th	alty of perjury, that the said tax be canc	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in c	egoing petition are tree conformity with this p	ue and correct to tetrition.	to the best of m	r knowieage
Date:_/	28 19 20	008 Walk	Ev Co Jued Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	Owner administrator	(Title)	
<u> </u>	Print or type name	Rust on this line		75-4555 Telephone num			
1	2814 NE	446 PI	Bell	01210 (1) A	9800	5-33(1	

	REASON CODES
REFUN	D IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Pa	id more than once; or id as a result of manifest error in description; or id as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4. Pa	id as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or id with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
6. Pa	d under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or did as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
8. Pai	tion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or id or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any son paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or id on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
boa val	and; PROVIDED; that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed unation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or id on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
RECO	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for wing reason:
Total b	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	17/08 Musla Mala County Assessor or Deputy
<b>L</b>	
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
· ·	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(v)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	Exceeds THREE-YEAR STATME OF LIMITATIONS
	3/4/08 (Contact.
	DATE Finance Division
L	

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

			MADE WITHIN TH				
			HE FOLLOWING TO E				
he assess ollows:	sed value of s	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year200#, and the	tax extended up	oon said valuatio	n, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Prop	erty	\$163,000	\$195,000	\$358,000	0330	8.70030	\$3,114
Personal F	Property						
	<del></del>	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
ntire Tax				31/471		••	
irst Half	Tax	unevailable			,		
econd H	alf Tax	10-15-04	10477	1500 =		<u> </u>	
rroneous	sly listed fini	shed basement are			\$327,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ced from			\$2,845.00		
.		to taxpayer of			plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
	•		•				
			VERIEK	ATION			
hereby ve	erify, upon pe and request	nalty of perjury, that that said tax be cand	VERIFIC the contents of the forecelled and refunded in contents	egoing petition are to	rue and correct petition.	to the best of my	/ knowledg
nd belief,	and request	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in	egoing petition are to conformity with this	petition.	Duner	/ knowledg
nd belief,	erify, upon pe and request	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in	egoing petition are to conformity with this	petition.		/ knowledg
nd belief,	and request	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in	egoing petition are to conformity with this guardian, executor or 425-454	administrator	Duner	/ knowledg
and belief, Date:	30 19 Z	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in o	egoing petition are to conformity with this guardian, executor or 425-454-1	administrator	Owner (Title)	/ knowledg
and belief,	30 19 Z	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in	egoing petition are to conformity with this guardian, executor or \(\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\fra	administrator	Owner (Title)	/ knowledg

	REASON CODES
REFU	ID IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
	id more than once; or
2. Pa	id as a result of manifest error in description; or
13. Pa	id as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4. Pa	id as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or id with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
5. Pa	id under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. Pa	id as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
700	rtion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. Pa	id or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
pe	rson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or id on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
10. Pa	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the lax paid on the basis of the appealed
ya Va	uation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
10. Pa	id on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L	
RECO	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
l hereh	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
	wing reason:
Total b	asement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
1	
1	2-7-08 Marsla Maket
DATE	2-7-08 Maisla Miles County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	Obully risocool of Deputy
<del></del>	
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
l	Dating for unfound in house, ADDROVED and a refund in directed to be made in the amount of
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
1	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(X)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
1	following reason:
1	EXCEROS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
1.	ביושטי ייוויטי ייוויטי ייוויטי ייוויטי ייוויטי ייוויטי ייוויטי
1	
	MARCH 17, 2008 (Chilm).
	DATE Finance Division
İ	

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

	500 Fou	rth Avenue - MS 7A WA 98104-2384 MADE WITHIN TH		OLLOWING F	PAYMENT (	F TAXES
HE PETITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES TO	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:		on eald valuati	on were as
THE PETITIONER W W	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	yeak2003; and the	extended up	OII SOIG VEIGGI	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ollows:			Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements	'\$337,000	0330	8.86809	\$2,988.55
Real Property	\$154,000	\$183,000	\$337,000			
Personal Property						
			Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number				<u></u>
Entire Tax			2,988.59			<u> </u>
First Half Tax					<del></del>	
Second Half Tax						
	<u></u>	ING REASON under the				
Erroneously listed fir Said assessed value s			000 to	\$308,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Said tax should be red Refund should be mad				plus intere	st (RCW 84.69	.100)
		VERIFI	CATION			
I hereby verify, upon pand belief, and reques	penalty of perjury, the at that said tax be car	at the contents of the foncelled and refunded in	regoing petition are conformity with this	true and correct s petition.	t to the best of	my knowledge
Date: / - 3 cc 19.	2-48	Waken W.	Rust	owne		
Date: /130 19	<u> </u>	Signature of taxpayer	or guardian, executor	or administrator	(Title)	
	, w. Rust		425-454- Telephone nu	4829		
Print or type n	ame on this line		Telephone nu	mber		
	NE 4HP	1 Gel	Leure is		9005-331	<u>'1</u>
	g + <del>m -</del>					
Address		C	ity Sta	nte 4	Zip	

REFU	ND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Pa	aid more than once; or
2. Pa	aid as a result of manifest error in description; or
3. Pa	aid as a result of derical error in extending the tax rolls; or
4. Pá	aid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or aid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
16 De	eid under levies or statutes adjurticated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
7. Pa	aid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
	ortion thereof nursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
8. Pa	aid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any erson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
بضييمات	rid on the begin of an econography alterior which was annealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the 🔠
he.	raid: PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appeared.
l va	iluation and the tax pavable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
10. Pa	aid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L	
DEC.	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I heret	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
. the foll	owing reason:
Total t	pasement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
· .	222 May 200
	2-7-08  Maish DL  County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor of Deputy
L	
	A LIVE A
APPF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
10	
	\$ plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
1	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	
100	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
T**	following reason:
	tonoming records
ļ	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STANTE OF UMITATIONS
	encept those lette all the objectivities
1	
1	
. [	$\sim \sim $
	March 17, 2008 (Sterling.
1	DATE Finance Division
1	DATE CRIMING PRIVATE
4	

**REASON CODES** 

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

HE PETI	TIONER W W	V RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO	BE FACIS:			
ne asses llows:	sed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year2062, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
eal Prop	perty	\$140,000	\$171,000	\$311,000	0330	8.93599	\$2,779.0
ersonal	Property						
	<u> </u>						
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
ntire Ta	×			2779.09			
rst Hall	Tax						
econd i	lalf Tax						
· ·						·	
aid asse	essed value si should be redi	hould be reduced fro uced frome to taxpayer of	m\$311 \$2,77	r9.09 to	\$284,000 \$2,537.82 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.1	00)
horahy	verify upon b	enalty of periury, tha	VERIFIE	regoing petition are	rue and correct	to the best of m	y knowledge
nd belie	f, and reques	t that said tax be can	icelled and rejunded in	Comonity wan and	poudor.	اسر مسامع	
Date: /	-30 to	2008	Walted			(Title)	·
		. w. Anst	Signature of texpayer of	125 - V 5V - Telephone nur	4829 nber		
			1 Bel	1004 W	A 7801	1128-8	
	LP SIG 1	ve uth P		fy Stat		p	-

	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid portic 8. Paid perso 9. Paid board	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a nothereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the property in the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	ATION BY COUNTY ACCEPCED.
I hereby of the follow	ertify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ing reason:  ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
Total bas	
DATE	2-7-08  Mark DL  County Assessor or Deputy
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the ollowing reason:
	Excepts THREE-YEAR SHANTE OF UMINATIONS
	March 17, 7008  Clarker Sinance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### RE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

HE PETITIONER V	W RUST ALLEGES T of said property for taxe	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:	ax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
he assessed value bllows:	of said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yearname, and the			
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
teal Property	\$130,000	\$162,000	\$292,000	0330	9.49950	\$2,773.8
Personal Property						
		Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
	Date Paid	Vecalit (anime)				
ntire Tax						
irst Half Tax	4-31	9243	1389.85			
Second Half Tax	10-13	9259	1389.85			
	ED FOR THE FOLLOW					
rroneously listed aid assessed value aid tax should be i	THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement ar e should be reduced from reduced from	ea. \$292 \$2,77	,000 to 73.85 to	\$266,000 \$2,526.87	st (RCW 84.69.1	00)
Date: 1-36		t the contents of the foncelled and refunded in Signature of taxpayer	or guardian, executor o	or administrator	to the best of m	ny knowledg
Print or typ	e name on this line		Y 2S - Y 5 Y Telephone nui			
12914	ne 4th PI	اع	Levus W	A 980	1186-20	_

DOA Form Number 53 (Rev 4/95)

	REASON CODES
REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid pers 9. Paid boan	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the d; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	TOUR DY COUNTY ACCECCOD.
I hereby the follow	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ring reason:
Total bas	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08  Mark DL  County Assessor or Deputy
	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of   plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1, ,,	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR SHANTE OF UMITATIONS
	March 17, 7008  Clarkan -  Finance Division
L	

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

HE PETITIONER W	said property for taxe	S Decotting doc in the	,			
ollows:	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
	\$130,000	\$162,000	\$292,000	0330	9.49950	\$2,773.8
teal Property Personal Property	V.100,000					
						<del> </del>
	Date Paid.	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
intire Tax						
irst Half Tax	4-31	9243	1389.85			
econd Half Tax	10-13	9259	1389-85			
eason codes).  XPLAIN BRIEFLY Toneously listed finds	Reason	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLA IM	000 to 3.85 to	\$266,000 \$2,526.87		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY T  Erroneously listed fi  Said assessed value  Said tax should be re	Reason HE SPECIFIC CIRCU nished basement an should be reduced fro	n Code: 4 IMSTANCES FOR CLA Ba. \$292, \$2,77	IMING THIS REFU	\$266,000 \$2,526.87	st (RCW 84.6	
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY T  Erroneously listed fi  Said assessed value  Said tax should be re  Refund should be ma	Reason HE SPECIFIC CIRCU nished basement an should be reduced fro duced from de to taxpayer of	m\$292, \$2,77 \$246.	000 to 3.85 to 99 CATION	\$266,000 \$2,526.87 plus interes	st (RCW 84.6	69.100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY Terroneously listed file assessed value said tax should be received and should be made and belief, and requesting the said tax should be made and belief, and requesting the said tax should be made and said tax should be mad	Reason HE SPECIFIC CIRCU nished basement and should be reduced from duced from de to taxpayer of penalty of perjury, that st that said tax be car	MSTANCES FOR CLA  ea.  \$292, \$2,77 \$246.  VERIFICATION CONTRIBUTION CO	DOO to 3.85 to 99  CATION regoing petition are conformity with this	\$266,000 \$2,526.87 plus interest true and correct petition.	st (RCW 84.6	59.100) of my knowledge
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TErroneously listed files and assessed value Said tax should be received by the said tax should be made and belief, and requestable to the said tax should be made and belief, and requestable to the said tax should be made and belief.	Reason HE SPECIFIC CIRCU nished basement and should be reduced from duced from de to taxpayer of penalty of perjury, that st that said tax be car	MSTANCES FOR CLA  ea.  \$292, \$2,77 \$246.  VERIFICATION OF THE FORM OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	DOO to 3.85 to 99  CATION regoing petition are conformity with this	\$266,000 \$2,526.87 plus interest true and correct petition.	st (RCW 84.6 to the best of	59.100) of my knowledge

	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Paid	more than once; or
2 Daid	as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
1	the annual of allow alorical arrors in listing hypothy; of
5. Paid	with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessitiationals or
in Daid	under tevies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inaverse, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
portio	on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.361 tritrough 30, of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
8. Paid	or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadventerios, or lack of knowledge or paying has no legal interest; or on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
9. Paid	on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appeared to the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed
	Han and the tex neuralic on the validition solution in accordance that the text neuralic on the validition solution in
10. Paid	on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
RECOM	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
the follow	ing reason:
Total bas	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	2-7-08  Mais L  County Assessor or Deputy
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
<u></u>	
ADDO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
t t	
$\left( \cdot \right)$	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
1	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
<b>(</b> /)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	following reason:
	EXCERDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CILITATIONS
1	
	Mark 12 200 (l Falsas).
	March 17, 2008 Challans.
	DATE Finance Division
L	

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

	500 Fou	rth Avenue - MS 7A WA 98104-2384			•	
	Sealle,	MADE WITHIN TH	RFF YEARS FO	DLLOWING I	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER W	N RUST ALLEGES TI	HE FOLLOWING TO B	BE FACTS:	Larrandod un	on caid wakiatio	n were as
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	yearsand the	ax extended up	OII Salu Valuatio	11, WOIC GO
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$117,000	\$146,000	\$263,000	0330	10.49846	\$2,761.09
Personal Property						
			·			·
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			2761,08			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
REFUND IS CLAIMED						
reason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TI Erroneously listed fin Said assessed value s Said tax should be rec Refund should be man	nished basement are should be reduced from	mstances for CLA pa. \$263, \$2,76	000 to 1.09 to	\$240,000 \$2,519.63	st (RCW 84.69.1	00)
					<u> </u>	<u>,</u>
				<u> </u>	<del></del>	
I hereby verify, upon pand belief, and reques	st that said tax be can	the contents of the for celled and refunded in Signature of texpayer of	w Paul	` (	to the best of m	y knowjedge
Walt-	w W. Rusk		725-454- 4 Telephone nui	829 mber		·
12814	NE 4th 191	Belle	ve Stat	9 / P	8005-331 Ip	<u>'</u>
Address		GI	ly Stat			<u> </u>

#### **REASON CODES**

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

	MENDATION	DV CALIN	TVA	CCECCION.
DECOM		THE LABORIUS		COLUCIA

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Marsh DJ County Assessor or Deputy

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

<b>IFFR</b>	VALIDENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE O	FFICE		•
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a	refund is directed to	be mad	de in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the	rate specified in RC	W 84.69	9.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim	for refund, whichever	er is late	or.
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim following reason:	n does not qualify u	nder RC	W 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for t
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR	STATUTE	df.	Um 10ATZENS

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

**RETURN TO:** 

reason coides).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year as and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$106,000	\$131,000	\$237,000	0330	11.06881	\$2,623.31
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax		125 Ex. Return	2629,00		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

4

Reason Code: EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

Erroneously listed finished basement area.				<u> </u>
Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$237,000	to	\$216,000	·
Said tax should be reduced from	. \$2,623.31	to	\$2,390.86	. '
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$232.45		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)	
	VERIFICATION			
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the content and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	s of the foregoing pe efunded in conformit	etition are tru by with this pe	e and correct to the best of my kn tition.	owledge
Date: 1-30 18 2008 Wal	(en) we. Peno		OWNER	
Signature o	f taxpayer or guardian.	executor or a	dministrator (Title)	•
walter w. Elist	425-	ephone number	1829	•
Print or type name on this line	Tel		•	
12814 NE 464 PI E	) <u>alleure</u> City	سيل ليا	9905-3511 Zip	•
Address	City	State	Zip	

Γ	REASON CODES	ĺ
REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:	
1. Paid 2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7, Paid porti 8. Paid	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a con thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any	
9. Paid boar	on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no ordered reduced by the lon the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the lon the basis of the appealed rd; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lon property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.	
PECO	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	1
	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for	
the follow	wing reason:	١
Total ba	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.	
	2-7-08  Mark Military  County Assessor or Deputy	
DATE		Ĺ
		7
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE	
( )	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.	
( <b>s</b> )	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:	
	EXECUS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF YMITATIONS	
	March 17, 2008 Clashars. Finance Division	
1	DATE Finance Division	

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

			WA 98104-2384	DEE VEADS E	or i Owing !	PAYMENT	OF TAXES
			MADE WITHIN TH		)LLOWING (	AIMCIVI	
THE PETI	TIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACIS:		on coid volue:	ion were as
The asses follows:	sed value o	f said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year 1,697; and the t	ax extended up	On said valua	MUII, WEIG AS
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Prop	erty	\$90,000	\$124,000	\$214,000	0330	11.57613	\$2,477.29
Personal	Property						<u>.</u>
				Tara Dalai	Interest	poid	
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Hitelest	paid .	
Entire Tax	*			2427,29	<u> </u>		
First Half							
Second H	alf Tax						
		• *	ING REASON under the			·	
Said tax s	hould be re	should be reduced from duced from	\$2,477		\$194,000 \$2,245.77 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69	.100)
-		•	VERIFIC				
I hereby v and belief	erify, upon f, and reque	penalty of perjury, that st that said tax be can	the contents of the fore celled and refunded in (	egoing petition are to conformity with this	rue and correct petition.	to the best of	my knowledge
\$ i							
Date: (-	30 16	2008	Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	administrator	(Title)	
	Walte	w.Rust		guardian, executor or  #25-454-4 Telephone num		(Title)	

	REASON CODES
REFUND	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid pers 9. Paid boar	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the d; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed ation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
10. Paid	on property acquired by a governmental entity under KCVV 64.00.000.
	MENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ving reason:
Total ba	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	2-7-08 March Ml
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
<u> </u>	
	1
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
( )	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
2	* <del></del>
<u>.</u>	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
( )	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:

Exceeds three-year statute of Cimitations

Finance Division

March 17, 2008

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

TATEL THE PARTY OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:			
The assessed value of a follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1997, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	ori, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.47329	\$2,250.1
Personal Property						
	T Data Data	L Barata Namahar	Tax Paid	Interest	noid I	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	lax Palu	millest	paru	
Entire Tax			2250,18			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax				- 1	I	
Erroneously listed fini Said assessed value sh	shed basement are ould be reduced from	a. n\$180,4	00 to	\$163,600		
Erroneously listed fini Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu	shed basement are ould be reduced fron ced from	a. n\$180,4 \$2,250	00 to	\$163,600 \$2,040.63	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
Erroneously listed fini Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu	shed basement are ould be reduced fron ced from	a. n\$180,4 \$2,250	00 to	\$163,600 \$2,040.63	t (RCW 84.69.10	00)
Erroneously listed fini Said assessed value sh Said tax should be redu	shed basement are ould be reduced fron ced from	a. n\$180,4 \$2,250	00 to 1.18 to 5	\$163,600 \$2,040.63	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
Erroneously listed finitions and assessed value should be reduced and should be made thereby verify, upon per-	shed basement are ould be reduced from ced from to taxpayer of	a. \$180,4 \$2,250 \$209.5  VERIFIC the contents of the fore	00 to .18 to .5  ATION going petition are tr	\$163,600 \$2,040.63 plus interest		
Erroneously listed finitions in the same series of	shed basement are ould be reduced from ced from to taxpayer of	verification contents of the fore elled and refunded in contents.	.00 to .18 to .5  ATION going petition are tro	\$163,600 \$2,040.63 plus interest ue and correct testition.	o the best of my	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed finition Said assessed value should be reduced that should be made Refund should be made Thereby verify, upon perend belief, and request to the perend belief and the pere	nalty of perjury, that that said tax be canced.	VERIFIC  the contents of the fore elled and refunded in contents of taxpayer or	.00 to .18 to .5  ATION going petition are tro	\$163,600 \$2,040.63 plus interest ue and correct to the etition.	o the best of my	

	REASON CODES
EFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASO	DN:
Poid more than once: Of	

Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or

Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or

Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or

Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or

Pald under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or

Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or

Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or

Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
the following reason:	e true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished whe	n it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	March Mil County Assessor or Deputy

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
6	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERPS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	1. A10
	March 17, 2007 Cl Riller . Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

**RETURN TO:** 

CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	REE YEARS FO	DLLOWING I	PAYMEN	OF TAXES
THE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES TI	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:			
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the	year 1000, and the	tax extended up	on said valu	ation, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.35954	\$2,229.66
Personal Property						
reisonal roporty					<u> </u>	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			2229.66			
First Half Tax		1.				
Second Half Tax	_					
COACINE LINE LINE					L	
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TO Erroneously listed fit Said assessed value of Said tax should be red Refund should be made	nished basement are should be reduced from	\$180, \$2,229	400 to 9.66 to	\$163,600 \$2,022.02	st (RCW 84.6	59.100)
Date: 1.3 st 18	penalty of perjury, that st that said tax be cannot 2008 Who will be considered to the constant of the constan	the contents of the forcelled and refunded in the contents of the forcelled and refunded in the content of the	egoing petition are t conformity with this	or administrator	to the best of	
	No 4th PI	Bellevar	y WA 9	<b>Bacs-33</b>	ip	

REASON CODES
REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
<ol> <li>Paid more than once; or</li> <li>Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or</li> <li>Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or</li> <li>Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or</li> <li>Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or</li> <li>Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or</li> <li>Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or</li> <li>Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or</li> <li>Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or</li> <li>Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.</li> </ol>
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be <b>granted</b> for the following reason:
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE  DATE  Mark No.  County Assessor or Deputy
APPROVALIDENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
a particular and a set and is directed to be made in the amount of
Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a return is directed to be made in a solution of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:

Excess THREE-YEAR

March 17, 7008

DATE

STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS

Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

#### E MADE MITHIN TUDES VEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	FUND MUST BE					
THE PETITIONER W						
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year <b>1995</b> ; and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	on, were as
	Land .	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$75,600	\$104,800	\$180,400	0330	12.25531	\$2,210.86
Personal Property			·			·
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			2210.88			
First Half Tax		·				
Second Half Tax						
		d				
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THErroneously listed fire Said assessed value seemed tax should be redefined should be made.	hould be reduced from	n\$180, \$2,21	400 to 0.86 to	\$163,600 \$2,004.97	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
I hereby verify, upon pand belief, and reques	enalty of perjury, that t that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the forcelled and refunded in	egoing petition are t	rue and correct petition.	to the best of m	y knowledge
Date: 1-30 16_	2008	Signature of texpayer of	•	administrator	(Title)	-
Print or type na	w. Rust ine	·	425-457- Telephone num	- 4829 aber		
/28/4 Address	ne uth Pl	Bellev	State	78005-3 Zip	<i>31</i> 1	-

R	E	A	S	O	N	C	O	D	E	S

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	R:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition the following reason:	on are true, and recommend that the request for refund be <b>granted</b> for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished	when it is only partially finished.
2 22	mud Nel

DATE 2-7-08	County Assessor or Deputy
APPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINAN	ICE OFFICE

APPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COOKI ! I WARTOL OT 19-
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
Ŋ	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.  Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHILITATIONS
	March 17, 2008 Chalas.  Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

			HE FOLLOWING TO B as becoming due in the		ax extended up	on said valuati	on, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Prop	erty	\$56,100	\$121,700	\$177,800	0330	11.27045	\$2,003.8
Personal							
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	·
Entire Ta	K			2003.89		-	
First Half	Tax	<u>                                     </u>					
Second H	alf Tax						
		ced from			plus interes	+ /RCW 84 69 1	
Refund st	ould be made	to taxpayer or					100)
l horoby v	orify smon ne	naity of periury, that	VERIFIC the contents of the forecelled and refunded in c	ATION	ue and correct		
hereby v and belief Date: 1	orify smon ne	naity of perjury, that that said tax be cand	VERIFIC the contents of the fore	ATION  going petition are to conformity with this	ue and correct petition.  Oυν y administrator	to the best of m	

	REASON CODES
REFU	ID IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
1. Pa	id more than once; or
n Da	id as a result of manifest error in description; or
2 De	id as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
	id as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or id with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
7 0	id as a result of mistake inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exemples have personed in person exemples.
po	rtion thereof pursuant to RCW 84,36.381 through 359; or
8. Pa	id or overpaid as a result of mistake, inacvertence, or lack of knowledge of state of the person paying has no legal interest; or reson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
9. Pa	rson paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal into our content reduced by the ild on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the ild on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the
bo	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount retunded shall be only for the dilectore between the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
bo	
bo	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount retunded shall be only for the dilectore between the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
bo ve 10. Pe	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference bound or the amount returned shall be only for the difference with the board's order; or luation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or luation property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
10. Pa	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference between the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
10. Pa	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference with the board's order; or luation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DIMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
NECC	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference with the board's order; or luation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DIMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  The certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for owing reason:
NECC	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference with the board's order; or luation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DIMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
DO VE	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the difference with the board's order; or luation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.    OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
REC(i hereithe following total)	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the directory and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  The certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for owing reason:  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DO VE	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the directory and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  The certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for owing reason:  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
REC(i hereithe following total)	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the directory and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  The certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for owing reason:  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
REC(i hereithe following total)	ard; PROVIDED, that the amount returned shall be only for the directory and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or lid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.  DMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  The certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for owing reason:  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  The comment area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable or fro						
<b>W</b>	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:						
,,							
<i>y</i> ,	following reason:						
<b>V</b> 7							
,	following reason:						

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

#### T BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	W RUST ALLEGES T		BE FACTS:			<u> </u>
HE PEHITONER W	of said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	vear1993 and the	ax extended up	on said valuatio	on, were as
he assessed value oflows:	of said property for taxe	s becoming dec e.e.				
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$56,100	\$121,700	\$177,800	0330	10.98789	\$1,953.65
Personal Property						
Personal Property				·.	l.,	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	•
Entire Tax			1953,65			
First Half Tax			1123			
Second Half Tax						
Second Figh 1 ax		<u> </u>	<u></u>		<del></del>	
			-500	AL 9.4 GD 020 or 1	24 60 050 (See	reverse for
REFUND IS CLAIM	ED FOR THE FOLLOW	ING REASON under the	ne provisions of RCV	N 84.69.020 OF 6	34.00.000 (366	reverse for
reason codes).	Reason	Code: 4				
man an pointly	THE SPECIFIC CIRCU		MING THIS REFU	ND:		
!	finished basement an					
			to	\$158,100		
	e should be reduced fro		•	\$1,737.19		
1	reduced from				A (DC)A( 94 80 :	100)
Refund should be m	nade to taxpayer of	\$216.	.46	plus interes	at (RCW 84.69.	100)
						·
	•					<u></u>
	······································		CATION			
I hereby verify 1100	n penalty of perjury, tha	t the contents of the for	regoing petition are	true and correct	to the best of n	ny knowledge
and belief, and requ	est that said tax be car	celled and refunded in	conformity with this	petition.	•	
		1. 4.	$\bigcap$	<i>^</i> .		
Date: 1-36	z 2008	Signature of taxpayer	v quardian executor o	ar administrator	(Title)	_
		oignature of taxpayer o	n guardian, excessor o		,	
	2	•	425-454	- 4829		
Print or type	name on this line		Telephone nur	mber		Ÿ
		<b>ن</b>		98005-	3 <i>311</i>	•
12814	NE UHA PL	Bellevue	ty Stat		<i>- ,,</i>	<del></del>
Address		G	ly Stat		•	
<u> </u>					•	

ı	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid portic 8. Paid perso 9. Paid boan value	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the office of the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed atton and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
L	
RECON	IMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby of the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be <b>granted</b> for ing reason:
Total bas	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08  Mark N.L  County Assessor or Deputy
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
1	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
. "	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMTATIONS
	March 17, 2008  Clinance Division  Finance Division

---

. . . . . .

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

	ITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B s becoming due in the	RE FACTS: vear1992 and the t	tax extended up	on said valuatio	n, were as
he asse liows:	ssed value of	said property for taxe	s becoming due in the				Tax
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	
eal Pro	perty	. \$51,000	\$110,600	\$161,600	0330	10.80617	\$1,746.2
ersona	Property						
				Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
		Date Paid	Receipt Number				
ntire T	·			1746.28			
irst Hal	f Tax						
econd	Half Tax						<u>,</u>
	should be re	should be reduced fro duced fromde to taxpayer of	\$1,74			st (RCW 84.69.1	100)
Refund	should be ma						
hereby	verify, upon ef, and reque	penalty of perjury, that said tax be can		CATION regoing petition are conformity with this	Own	to the best of m	
hereby	verify, upon ef, and reque	penalty of perjury, that said tax be can	VERIFICATION VERIF	regoing petition are conformity with this or guardian, executor of \$425-454-	Own or administrator 48 29 mber 1800 5-3	to the best of m	

I	REASON CODES
REFUND	IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid porti 8. Paid pers 9. Paid boan	more than once; or as a result of manifest error in description; or as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a on thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any on paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed atton and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
RECON	IMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
I hereby	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for ing reason:
1	ement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
	$2 \times 10^{\circ}$
DATE	2-7-08  Mark Mil  County Assessor or Deputy
APPRO	VAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:  EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATNE OF CHILITATIONS
	March 17, 2008 Contract.  Finance Division

\_\_\_\_

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

CLAII	I FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	IREE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT C	F TAXES
			HE FOLLOWING TO B		tax extended up	oon said valuatio	en, were as
Tonons.		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Prop	perty	\$51,000	\$110,600	\$161,600	0330	10.32118	\$1,667.90
Personal							·
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Ta			(Accorpt Number				
First Half				1667.90			·
Second F			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>				·
Erroneou Said asse Said tax s	sly listed fin ssed value si hould be redu	Reason IE SPECIFIC CIRCUIT ished basement are hould be reduced from	#STANCES FOR CLAI 8. \$161,6 \$1,667	000 to	\$144,000 \$1,486.25	t (RCW 84.69.11	30)
	outu be medi	e io taxpayer or		•	pido intorco		
and belief	and request 30 15	that said tax be cand	VERIFICATION OF THE CONTENTS O	going petition are tronformity with this partial guardian, executor or 25-454-44	O www.administrator		/ knowledge
	rint or type nar	ne on this line		Telephone num		_	
	28/4 A ddress	ve 4th Pi	Bell a city	State	78005 - Zip	-3311	

	REASON CODES
REFUN	D IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
<ol> <li>Paic</li> </ol>	d more than once; or d as a result of manifest error in description; or d as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or d as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or d with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or d under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or d under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or d as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a tion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or d or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any son paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or d on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the d on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the drd; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed uation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or id on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
i hereby the follo Total ba	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for swing reason:  assement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.  2-7-03  County Assessor or Deputy
<b></b>	
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
ev	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UNITHTIOUS

Finance Division

March 17, 2008

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

THE PETITIONER V	W W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO	BE FACTS:			
he assessed value	of said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1990, and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	on, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$71,500	\$94,900	0330	12.30408	\$1,167.6
ersonal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
intire Tax			1/67.66			
irst Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
eason codes).  XPLAIN BRIEFLY	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are	Code: 4 MSTANCES FOR CLA	ne provisions of RCV	ND:		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are	Code: 4 MSTANCES FOR CLA	AIMING THIS REFU			
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed value	Reasor	MSTANCES FOR CLA	AIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced fro	mSTANCES FOR CLA mstances for CLA m	AIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16	st (RCW 84.69.	
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from	mSTANCES FOR CLA mstances for CLA m	AIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from	m	MMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be refund should be refund should be refunded.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from	MSTANCES FOR CLA ea. \$94,9 \$1,16 \$141.	NIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.18 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be refund should be refunded.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from	m	AIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed value  Said tax should be refund should be refund should be refund and required.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from hade to taxpayer of  In penalty of perjury, there had be tax and tax be can	MSTANCES FOR CLA  ea.  m	AIMING THIS REFU	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be refund should be refund should be refund and belief, and required.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from hade to taxpayer of  In penalty of perjury, there had be tax and tax be can	m	CATION regoing petition are to	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes	st (RCW 84.69.	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed value  Said tax should be refund should be refund should be refund belief, and requested.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from nade to taxpayer of  In penalty of perjury, that uest that said tax be can	MSTANCES FOR CLA ea.  S94,9 \$1,16 \$141.  VERIFICATION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CATION regoing petition are to conformity with this or guardian, executor of	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes true and correct petition.	st (RCW 84.69. to the best of n	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed valu  Said tax should be refund should be refund should be refund and belief, and required.	Reason THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from hade to taxpayer of In penalty of perjury, that lest that said tax be can	MSTANCES FOR CLA ea.  S94,9 \$1,16 \$141.  VERIFICATION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CATION regoing petition are to	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes true and correct petition.	st (RCW 84.69. to the best of n	100)
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY  Erroneously listed  Said assessed value  Said tax should be refund d.	Reasor THE SPECIFIC CIRCU finished basement are e should be reduced from reduced from nade to taxpayer of  In penalty of perjury, that uest that said tax be can	MSTANCES FOR CLA ea.  S94,9 \$1,16 \$141.  VERIFICATION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CATION regoing petition are to conformity with this or guardian, executor of the conformity with this or guardian and the conformity with the con	\$83,400 \$1,026.16 plus interes true and correct petition.	st (RCW 84.69. to the best of n	100)

	REASON CODES
REFUNE	S MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:
2. Paid 3. Paid 4. Paid 5. Paid 6. Paid 7. Paid 8. Paid 9. Paid boar	I more than once; or I as a result of manifest error in description; or I as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or I as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or I with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or I under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or I as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a ion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or I or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any ion paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the rd; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed sation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or if on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.
	MMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
the follow	certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for wing reason:
Total ba	sement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.
DATE	2-7-08  Mul Nul  County Assessor or Deputy
<b>APPR</b> ( ( ) (√)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.  Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	March 17, 200 8 Clarka.

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

CLA	M FOR RE		WA 98104-2384  MADE WITHIN TH	IREE YEARS F	OLLOWING	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PE	ITIONER W V	N RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO 8	BE FACTS:			
The asse	essed value of	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1989, and the	tax extended up	on said valuatio	on, were as
		Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Pro	perty	\$23,400	\$71,500	\$94,900	0330	11.97546	\$1,136.47
Persona	Property						
					1 1 4 4		
		Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Ta	L						<del></del>
First Hall	l						
3000110	ridi) tdX						<del></del>
Erroneon Said asse Said tax	BRIEFLY TH usly listed fin essed value sh should be redu	Reason E SPECIFIC CIRCUM ished basement are nould be reduced from uced from	MSTANCES FOR CLA a. \$94,90 \$1,136	00 to 3.47 to	\$83,400 \$998.75	t (RCW 84.69.10	<b>00</b> )
			VERIFIC				, kanuda dan
nereby and belie	venty, upon pe f, and request	that said tax be canc	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in o	conformity with this p	petition.	o ale best of my	www.cañe
Date: 6	- <b>}</b> 0 19 ·	<b>Z</b> 008	Signature of taxpayer or		<u>Owne</u> administrator	(Title)	
	Print or type nan		<del></del>	425-454- Telephone numl	ber		
	2814 A	ie 4th bi	13 <sub>R</sub> City	lleme ul State	/ 9800 Zip	5-3711	
<u> </u>							

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:  1. Paid more than once; or 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or	
Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or     Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or	
<ul> <li>5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or</li> <li>6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or</li> <li>7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real pro</li> </ul>	operty taxes or a
portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or  8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  2. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  2. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple  3. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or emple	oyee or by any
<ol> <li>Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordere board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the ba valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or</li> <li>Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.</li> </ol>	sis of the appealed
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:  I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refu	nd be granted for
the following reason:	
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.	
2-7-08 marl nl	
DATE County Assessor or Deputy	
APPROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE	
( ) Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collect	ction of
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.	
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60. following reason:	.050 for the
Excess THREE-YEAR STAINTS OF UNITATUS	NS
10 0/10	
March 17, 2008 Chiller.	
DATE Finance Division	

LOON CODEC

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Averue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

## CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

follows:	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$72,200	\$95,600	0620	11.09912	\$1,061.08
Personal Property						
reisonal Floperty			t		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			1061.08			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						·.
			<u></u>			
Said tax should be redu Refund should be made	•			\$932.33 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
		VERIFIC				
		the contents of the for	egoing petition are	rue and correct	to the best of m	y knowieuge
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	nalty of perjury, that that said tax be can	celled and refunded in	conformity with this	peudon.		
and belief, and request	that said tax be can	Celled and remined in	Cornorring war and		) wrier	_
and belief, and request	that said tax be can	Celled and remined in	u. Pur	(		-
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request  Date: (-30 46=	2008	Signature of taxpayer o	r guardian, executor o	r administrator -4829 nber	(Title)	<b>-</b>
Date: 6-30 16=	2008	Signature of taxpayer o		r administrator -4829 nber	(Title)	-

		CO	

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

Paid more than once: or

DATE

- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or 2.
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Peid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.361 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any 8. person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND		ACCEULIO

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

2-7-08	Mark Mult County Assessor or Deputy
--------	----------------------------------------

	and the standard to be awards in the emount of						
	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of						
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.						
	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:						
	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	EXCERS PAREE-YEAR STATUTE OF 4MITATIONS						
	EXCERDS PHREE-YEAR STATUTE OF 4MITATIONS						
	EXCERTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF 4MITATIONS						
	March 17, 2008  March 17, 2008  Finance Division						

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

**RETURN TO:** 

follows:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

# THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS: The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1987, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$23,400	\$72,200	\$95,600	0620	11.92367	\$1,139.90
Personal Property	765 (A)					

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			1139.90		
First Half Tax	·				
Second Half Tax					

eason codes).			
Reason Code: 4			
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES	FOR CLAIMING TH	IS REFUN	D:
Erroneously listed finished basement area.			
Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$95,600	to	\$84,000
Said tax should be reduced from	\$1,139.90	to	\$1,001.59
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$138.31		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	VERIFICATION		and accept to the heat of my knowle
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	of the foregoing pet	ition are to with this p	ue and correct to the best of my knowl etition.
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	of the foregoing per funded in conformity	, <b>ա</b> լը լ ը ը	Owner
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	of the foregoing pet	, <b>ա</b> լը լ ը ը	Owner
Date: 1-30 15-2006 Signature of	of the foregoing per funded in conformity taxpayer or guardian,	executor or	() UNEV administrator (Title)
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and re	of the foregoing per funded in conformity taxpayer or guardian,	, <b>ա</b> լը լ ը ը	() UNEV administrator (Title)
Date: 1-30 19-20,06 Walker  Signature of  Print or type name on this line	of the foregoing pet funded in conformity taxpayer or guardian,	executor or phone number	() UNEV administrator (Title)

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

			COUNT			

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as	finished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08	Mark Del
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

PPI	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
1	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
<b>V</b> )	following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	10 PLO
	March 17, 2008 Collas
	DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR REF	•	MADE WITHIN TH	IREE YEARS FO	OLLOWING	PAYMENT O	F TAXES
THE PETITIONER W W	RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:		······································	
The assessed value of safetimes:				tax extended up	on said valuatio	on, were as
TONOTO:	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$73,300	\$99,300	0620	10.78556	\$1,071.01
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax		-	10.1.01			
First Half Tax			·			
Second Half Tax						
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed finis Said assessed value sho	hed basement are	a.		\$87,600		
Said tax should be reduc	ed from	\$1,071	.01 to	\$944.82		
Refund should be made	to taxpayer of	\$126,1	9	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
		VERIFIC				-
I hereby verify, upon pen and belief, and request the	alty of perjury, that nat said tax be cand	the contents of the fore celled and refunded in c	going petition are trongonground this part of the second sec	ue and correct to etition.	to the best of my	y knowledge .
Date: 1-3 6 1922	<u>008</u>	Waller w. Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	O W M administrator	(Title)	
walter	w. Rus L	<u></u>	725 -45¥ -4.	829 her		
Print or type name			•			
12814 N	€ 4FP F1	Belle	was WH 90	8005-351	<u> </u>	
Address		City	State	Zip	· .	

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND	ATION BY	/ COHINTY /	ASSESSOR:
REGUINNERL	MINNE	OCCITII/	

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

DATE	2-7-08 County Assessor or Deputy
APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
S	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:

March 17, 2008

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

## CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

follows:				Lauri Carla	Tax Rate	Tax
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code		
Real Property	\$26,000	\$73,300	\$99,300	0660	9.96236	\$989.2
Personal Property			·			
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax	2007		289.26			·
irst Half Tax			701.24			
·						
Second Half Tax		<u> </u>				······································
	nished basement are should be reduced from		00 to	\$87,600		
Said assessed value s	should be reduced from	m\$99,30 \$989.2	26 to	\$872,70	t (RCW 84.69.10	DO)
Said assessed value of Said tax should be red Refund should be made and belief, and request the said tax.  Date:	should be reduced fromde to taxpayer ofde to taxpayer of	m\$99,30 \$989.2	CATION  egoing petition are to conformity with this repardian, executor of the conformity with the repardian are cutor of the conformity with the	\$872,70 plus interes rue and correct petition.		

0		٨	e	^	M	^	n	ES
м	_	-			11			

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

Paid more than once; or

DATE

- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any 8.
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASS	ESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregothe following reason:	oing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as	finished when it is only partially finished.
1.1.08	mark n.l.

County Assessor or Deputy

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
•	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
K	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
,	following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LAW 17477 GMS
	·

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR NE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	KEE YEARS FI	ULLUWING	I A I HILLI	
THE PETITIONER W V	N RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO B	E FACTS:			
The assessed value of follows:				tax extended up	on said valuation	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$80,500	\$106,500	0660	9.79396	\$1,037.27
Personal Property					·	
•	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			1037.27			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Erroneously listed fin Said assessed value si Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	hould be reduced from	n\$106,5	7.27 to	\$93,600 \$911.63 plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
I hereby verify, upon pand belief, and request	enalty of perjury, that t that said tax be can	VERIFIC the contents of the fore celled and refunded in c	egoing petition are to	rue and correct petition.	to the best of m	y knowledge
	r w. Rest		guardian, executor or VZS -45V-4 Telephone num est evue. W	administrator	(Title)	

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, Inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state beard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY CO		٦п.
DECOMBRENDATION DV (*C	HIMLIA VECENCE	3166.
RPLLIMMERUM INCH DI CU	IUNII AUGEOU	JI.,

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Z-7-08  DATE  Mark D. County Assessor or Deputy	

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of						
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.						
( <b>,</b> /)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:						
	ullet						
	Exceeds THREE-YEAR SIMTUTE OF LAWTATING						

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

CLAIM FOR RE	FUND MUST BE	MADE WITHIN TH	IKEE TEARS F	OFFOAMIAG	PAIMENIC	I I MAES
THE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:			
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	xyear1983, and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	on, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$26,000	\$80,500	\$106,500	0660	9.55486	\$1,017.59
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			1017.59			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax	·					
		•				
REFUND IS CLAIMED reason codes).	FOR THE FOLLOW	ING REASON under th	e provisions of RCV	V 84.69.020 or 8	34.60.050 (See	reverse for
	Reason	Code: 4				
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY TH	HE SPECIFIC CIRCUI	MSTANCES FOR CLA	IMING THIS REFU	ND:		
Erroneously listed fir	ished basement are	a				
Said assessed value s	hould be reduced from	n \$106,£	500 to	\$93,600		
Said tax should be red	uced from	\$1,017	7.59 to	\$894.33		
Refund should be mad	le to taxpayer of	\$123.2	26	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.1	00)
		VERIFIC	ATION		<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby verify, upon p	enalty of perjury, that	the contents of the fore	egoing petition are to	rue and correct	to the best of m	y knowledge
and belief, and reques	t that said tax be cand	ælled and refunded in o	conformity with this	petnion.		
Date: / " 8 14_	<u> </u>	wake w.	Rud	Ow.		
		Signature of taxpayer or	guardian, executor or	administrator	(Title)	
<u>ਪਰੀਰਿਆ</u> Print or type na	w. Rust		125-454-4 Telephone num	(829 ber		
	ve 4th Pl		•		05-3311	
Address	<u> </u>	Balle City	State			-

	•	•	•	~		C	^	•	-	0
ĸ	E.	А	3	u	IN	•	u	u	E	3

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or 2. 3.
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any 8. person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY AS	SESSOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the fore the following reason:	going petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed a	s finished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08	mark nel
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of						
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of					
the portion refu	dable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.					
following reason	·					
following reason	·					
Following reason						
Following reason						
Exc						

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

## CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W	W RUST ALLEGES T	HE FOLLOWING TO E	BE FACTS:			n were et		
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year1982, and the	tax extended up	on said valuau.	on, were as		
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax		
Real Property	\$17,000	\$85,700	\$102,700	0660	10.14000	\$1,041.38		
Personal Property								
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid			
Entire Tax		·	1041.38			. <u></u>		
First Half Tax								
Second Half Tax								
	·							
Erroneously listed fi	HE SPECIFIC CIRCU nished basement and should be reduced from	m\$102,	700 to	\$89,000				
Said tax should be red Refund should be ma		the state of the s		\$902.46 plus interes	it (RCW 84.69.1	100)		
Returna should be ma	de to taxpayor on							
		VERIFI	CATION			:		
VERIFICATION  I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded in conformity with this petition.  Date: 1-30 19: 208								
Print or type r	er W. Rust	•	Telephone nur		. 2 211			
#28/4 Address	ne 4th Pl	Ci	ty Stat	e Zi	p	_		
<del></del>								

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND		

the following reason:	going petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed a	s finished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	Mark Mike County Assessor or Deputy
	<del></del> ,

) _	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  splus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of						
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.						
; }	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:						
	EXCEROS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS						
	11 1 12 0 0 ( Sulland						

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFLIND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

OLAIM CITTLE	, 0,10 1100, 01					وبرج داد المساخد
· · · · —		HE FOLLOWING TO B		<b>-</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>
The assessed value of follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	year#98#, and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$17,000	\$85,700	\$102,700	0660	9.06400	\$930.87
Personal Property						
		SS CONTRACTOR PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P				
·	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	
Entire Tax			930.87			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THErroneously listed fine Said assessed value standard tax should be red Refund should be made	hould be reduced from	MSTANCES FOR CLAI ra. \$102,7 \$930.8	700 to	\$89,000 \$806.70	t (RCW 84.69.10	0)
·		VERIFIC	ATION			
I hereby verify, upon pound belief, and request	t that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore	going petition are to conformity with this	petition.	to the best of my	knowledge
Date: 7 36 -	<u> </u>	Signature of texpayer or	guardian, executor or	administrator	(Title)	
Date: / 30_10  Walker  Print or type na	w Rust	***************************************	<b>425 - 45 4 - 4</b> Telephone num	1829 ber		
12814 N	e 4th PI	Belle	oue WA	\$800.	5-3311	
Address		City	Siale	z.ip	•	

REAS		

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Pald under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESS	SOR:
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing the following reason:	petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finit	shed when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08	Mark No.

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
EXCERS THREE-YOUR STATUTE OF YOURTOWS
EXCERTS THREE-YOUR STATUTE OF YOURTOWS

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	HE FOLLOWING TO Be becoming due in the Improvements \$48,800  Receipt Number		Levy Code 0660	Tax Rate 14.34500	Tax \$839.18
Land \$9,700 Date Paid	Improvements \$48,800	Total Value \$58,500 Tax Paid	Levy Code 0660	Tax Rate 14.34500	Tax
\$9,700  Date Paid	\$48,800	\$58,500 Tax Paid	. 0660	14.34500	
Date Paid		Tax Paid			\$839.18
	Receipt Number		Interest	paid	
	Receipt Number		Interest	paid .	
EOR THE FOLLOW		839.18			
EOR THE FOLLOW		<del>-</del>			
EOR THE FOLLOW		t			
EOR THE FOLLOW					
FOR THE FOLLOW					
HE SPECIFIC CIRCUINISHED basement are hould be reduced from	MSTANCES FOR CLA	00 to	\$50,700 \$727.29		
le to taxpayer of	\$111.8	89	plus interes	t (RCW 84.69.10	<b>(0)</b>
t that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore celled and refunded in a lates will be signature of taxpayer or	egoing petition are tr conformity with this p	Owner administrator	to the best of my (Title)	knowledge
d d	HE SPECIFIC CIRCUInished basement are should be reduced from duced from de to taxpayer of penalty of perjury, that st that said tax be cancelled.	should be reduced from	HE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUNdation in the discontinuous form	HE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: inished basement area.  should be reduced from	HE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:  inished basement area.  should be reduced from

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or tack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of arrassessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:	
I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition a the following reason:	re true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished who	en it is only partially finished.
2-7-08 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for refund	is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
the portion refund	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of able or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund following reason:	is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
Excess	THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0620	17.72800	\$824.3
Personal Property						
				luda-mad		
•	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	pard	<del></del>
Entire Tax			824.35			
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax				•		
eason codes).  EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed fire Said assessed value s	HE SPECIFIC CIRCU			ND: \$40,200		
Odia doopsoon care a				0040.00		
Said tax should be red	uced from	\$824.3	15 to	\$712.67		,
				•	t (RCW 84.69.16	00)
Said tax should be red Refund should be mad	le to taxpayer of	VERIFIC	ATION  agoing petition are to	plus interes		
Refund should be mad  I hereby verify, upon p and belief, and reques	le to taxpayer of	\$111.6 VERIFIC	ATION  agoing petition are to conformity with this	plus interest to and correct to petition.	to the best of my	

City

State

Address

### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

### RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

e following reason: otal basement area was erroneously listed as fin	ished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-03 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
<b>()</b>	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
W	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	March 17, 808 Chillan.  DATE  Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0620	20.71400	\$963.20
Personal Property						
				- Intonnat		<u> </u>
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	interest	baio	
Entire Tax			96320			<del>,</del>
First Half Tax						
Second Half Tax						
Said tax should be redu Refund should be mad				\$832.70 plus interest	l (RCW 84.69.10	0)
			•			
		VERIFIC	ATION	·		
I hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request	enalty of perjury, that that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore	Igoing petition are t	rue and correct to	o the best of my	knowledge
I hereby verify, upon per and belief, and request Date: (-36 19-	that said tax be cand	the contents of the fore	egoing petition are to conformity with this	oettion. Owner	to the best of my	knowledge

### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any
- person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state hoard of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appeared valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

RECOMMEND		

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for

the following reason.	the Spining
Total basement area was erroneously listed as	finished when it is only partially illustred.
2-7-03 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

APP	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
( )	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
(V)	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF YMITATIONS
	11 1 2 2 - Ochlas.
	DATE Finance Division

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

T	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0660	19.62800	\$912.70
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ntire Tax		,	9/2.70			
irst Half Tax						
econd Half Tax						
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE Erroneously listed finitions Said assessed value should be reduced Refund should be made	shed basement are ould be reduced from	n\$46,50 \$912.7	00 to	\$40,200 \$789.05	it (RCW 84.69.10	)O)
hereby verify, upon pe and belief, and request Date: <u>130</u> 19 .	that said tax be cand	the contents of the forecelled and refunded in contents of the forecelled and refunded in contents.	egoing petition are to conformity with this	petition. Uwi	to the best of my	knowledge
Walter   Print or type nan			Telephone num  evue WA  State	<b>√82.9</b> ber	>>1/	

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
  portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.38.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basts of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.80.050.

#### **RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:**

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be **granted** for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

DATE	2-7-08		Mach M. Q. County Assessor or Deputy
ADD	DOVAL (DENIAL	OUNTY FINANCE OF	FICE
( )		,	rfund is directed to be made in the amount of
	\$	plus interest at the ra	te specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable	e or from the date of claim fo	r refund, whichever is later.

Excepts THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF UMITATIONS

March 17 2008

DATE

Finance Division

Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

#### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIO	NER <b>W W RUST</b> ALLEGES THE	FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:		
The assessed	value of said property for taxes t	pecoming due in the year1986; an	st the tax extended upon said valuation	n, were as
follows:	•	•		

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$7,400	\$39,100	\$46,500	0660	21.60100	\$1,004.45
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Pald	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			1004,45		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Erroneously listed finished basement a	21 CG.	·····		
Said assessed value should be reduced f	rom \$46	500	to	\$40,200
Said tax should be reduced from	\$1,0	04.45	to.	\$868.36
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$130	5.09		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
and belief, and request that said tax be ca	at the contents of the fo	conformity with the	his pe	e and correct to the best of my kno etition.
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, the and belief, and request that said tax be can be belief.  Date: 1-30 182008  Walter Walter Rust	at the contents of the founcelled and refunded in Collection  Signature of taxpayer	regoing petition and conformity with the confo	Ou or or a	UNG Coministrator (Title)
Date: 1-30 18 2008	at the contents of the founcelled and refunded in Collection  Signature of taxpayer	oregoing petition and conformity with the conf	Ou or or a	UNG Coministrator (Title)
and belief, and request that said tax be capate: 1-30 182008  walter walter	at the contents of the founcelled and refunded in Colored Signature of taxpayer	regoing petition and conformity with the confo	Outor or a	UNQF dministrator (Title)

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
  portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

#### **RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:**

I hereby certify that all the statements in the the following reason:	oregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for
Total basement area was erroneously lists	ed as finished when it is only partially finished.
2-7-08	mark nl
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy

\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.  Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:  EXCERDS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHAINTINGS	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.  Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.  Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:  EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMITATIONS	Petition for	refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:  EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMITATIONS	\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
following reason:	following reason:	EXCERS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS	the portion	refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
CACEUS TIMES-YEARS STATIONS OF CHANTAGINS	- CACEEUS TIMEET-YETTIZ STATUTE OF CHALLATTIONS	(0 8)	Petition for	refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the
		10 2/10		
Manh 17, 2008 Cl Kilrane.	Manh 17, 2008 Miller.			COODS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF CHMITATIONS

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

#### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

PETITIONER			

Reason Code:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year1975, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	. Tax
Real Property	\$7,500	\$33,700	\$41,200	0660	25.25600	\$1,040.55
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax			1040.55		
First Half Tax					
Second Half Tax					

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

\$41,200	to	\$35,800
\$1,040.55	to	\$904.16
\$136.38		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	\$1,040.55	\$1,040.55 to

	VERIFICATION	
	that the contents of the foregoing petition are cancelled and refunded in conformity with thic	true and correct to the best of my knowledge spetition.
Date: /-30 42 2008	walker w. Quit	0 when
·	Signature of taxpayer or guardian, executor of	or administrator (Title)
Print or type name on this line	YZS-YSV-Y8ZG Telephone nu	
L2814 NE 464PL Address	Bellevie WA 9800.	

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which dld not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
  portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

#### RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

Total basement area was erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

2-7-08 DATE	Mal No. County Assessor or Deputy
----------------	-----------------------------------

)	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
•	\$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
	the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
•	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
	EXCERTS THREE-YEAR STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS
	Mank 17, 2008 Chicharf.

Account No.: 332500-0090

**Petition Number:** 

**RETURN TO:** 

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

Seattle, WA 98104-2384

#### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER WW	·					
The assessed value of s follows:	said property for taxe	es becoming due in the	yeart974, and the	tax extended up	on said valuation	n, were as
	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$3,750	\$16,850	\$20,600	0660	44.62000	\$919.1
Personal Property						
	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest	paid	······································
Entire Tax			919.17	<del>-  </del>		<del> </del>
First Half Tax		<del> </del>	7. 7. 1			<del></del>
Second Half Tax	<del> </del>					
	<u>. L </u>	<u> </u>	L			<del></del>
Erroneously listed finis Said assessed value sho Said tax should be reduce Refund should be made	ould be reduced from	n \$20,60 \$919.1	to	\$17,850 \$796.47 plus interest	t (RCW 84.69.10	0)
-						
		VERIFIC.				
I hereby verify, upon pen and belief, and request the	alty of perjury, that t hat said tax be canc	the contents of the fore elled and refunded in c	going petition are to conformity with this p	ue and correct to etition.	o the best of my	knowledge
Date:/-30 19.2	<u>600 B</u>	Signature of texpayer or	wax and a second of the second	Ou	UNEY (Title)	•
	<u> </u>	Signature of texpayer or t	guardian, executor or a	BCH I HI HSU a CO	(1kio)	
Wa(ter W			Telephone numb	29 per		
/28/Y NE	= 4th Pl	13 ell evue	L WA 980 State	<u> </u>		
Address		Спу	State	ΔIP		

_		EASON CODES
	. K	ENSON CODE
E	EFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:	
•	Paid more than once; or	

Paid as a result of manifest error in de

Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or

Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or

Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or

Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or

Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or

Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or

Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or

10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

N BY COUNTY ASSESSOR

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

erroneously listed as finished when it is only partially finished.

total baselietit alea was circlibedely metal as	
2-7-08 DATE	Mark Del County Assessor or Deputy

Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of  \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
to DCM 84 60 100 from the date of collection of
s plus interest at the rate specimed in RCVV 64.03. 700, 10011 at 34.03. 500
the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason:
EXCERS THREE- YEAR STATUTE OF MALIONTIONS
March 17, 8xx8 (Souther).

Account No.: 332500-0090

Petition Number:

**RETURN TO:** 

reason codes).

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

### CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOLLOWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER W W RUST ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

Reason Code: 4

EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1973, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$2,500	\$8,700	\$11,200	0680	61.50000	\$683.76
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	·
Entire Tax	***************************************		683, 76		
First Half Tax					·
Second Half Tax				·	

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for

Said assessed value should be reduced from	. \$11,200	to	\$9,800
Said tax should be reduced from	\$683.76	to	\$598.29
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$85.47	•	plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)
	VERIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conte	ents of the foregoing pe	etition are tru	e and correct to the best of my knowled
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conte and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and	ents of the foregoing pe d refunded in conformit	etition are tru y with this p	ne and correct to the best of my knowled etition.
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and	ents of the foregoing ped refunded in conformit	etition are truy with this p	etition.
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and cate: /- 30 12 208	d refunded in conformit	y with this p	etition.
hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conteand belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and Date: 1- 30 19-20-8  Signature	ents of the foregoing ped refunded in conformit	y with this p	etition.
Date: 1- 30 19 2408 Signature	d refunded in conformit	y with this p	etition.  Croppe  dministrator (Title)
and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and cate: /- 30 12 208	d refunded in conformit	y with this p	etition.  Croppe  dministrator (Title)
Date: 1-30 19-20-8  Signature  Print or type name on this line	e of taxpayer or guardian,  Y25-4 Tek	y with this p	Owner (Title)

#### REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
  portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389; or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050.

#### RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

I hereby certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be granted for the following reason:

2-7-08 DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
Total basement area was erroneously listed a	s finished when it is only partially finished.
the following reason.	

Petition for	refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of
\$	plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of
the portion	refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
Petition for following re	refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the ason:
_	
Exce	FOS THREE-YEAR STAINTE OF YMITATIONS.